AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 500 CICHOWLAZ M. - . 12?;;,1 3 1:52.121 12:29:22.360 7 1:55.330 12:37:10.560
1 1:54.288 12:25:56.000 4 2:02.941 12:31:25.301 8 1:55.469 12:39:06.029
2 2:06.391 12:28:02.391
3 153,073 12:29:55 464  PO- 6 - #534 CIESLAK M. - . vosa1e  P0.10-#852 GEOSM. - . coaen
4 1.49.748 12:31:45.212 1 1:55.789 12:25:52.637 1 2:02.091 12:25:43.720
5 1.49.231 12:33:30.443 2 1:55.185 12:27:47.822 2 2:02.658 12:27:46.378
6 150,317 12:35:24.760 3 1:58.505 12:29:46.327 3 1:54.857 12:29:41.235
; 1.49.287 12:3714.087 4 1:54.787 12:31:41.114 4 1:54.662 12:31:35.897
5 1:53.812 12:33:34.926 5 1:53.802 12:33:29.699
Po. 2 - # 318 SZERSZEN M. - . . gg-gilr;t 6 1:52.647 12:35:27.573 6 1:55.067 12:35:24.766
1 1:49.247 12:26:34.146 7 2:04.855 12:37:32.428 7 1:55.789 12:37:20.555
2 1:50.620 12:28:24.766
3 152001 12:3018.807  PO-7 - #523 MARCINIAKK. - . + 0434 Po.11-#541 KONOPINSKI K. - +05218
4 410756 12:30:29.563 1 1:55.813 12:26:23.204 1 1:58.772 12:25:57.443
s 1.49.629 12:36:19.192 2 1:53.804 12:28:17.008 2 1:56.201 12:27:53.644
6 1.49.675 12:38:08.867 3 1:53.471 12:30:10.479 3 1:55.857 12:29:49.501
4 1:55.714 12:32:06.193 4 1:55.294 12:31:44.795
Po. 3 - # 524 WALESIAKSS. - . . glif;;sst 5 1:58.720 12:34:04.913 5 1:55.256 12:33:40.051
1 1:57.182 12:26:15.452 6 1:53.705 12:35:58.618 6 1:55.695 12:35:35.746
) 1:57.146 12:28:12.508 7 1:54.682 12:37:53.300 7 1:54.449 12:37:30.195
3 1:55.323 12:30:07.921
a R G 12:32:03.007  PO. 8- #505 KIRKOWSKIR. - . + BTZF'JZ‘ Po. 12 - # 511 OSOWSKI M. - . + gggg
s 152,425 12:33:55.432 1 2:00.160 12:28:00.810 1 2:03.281 12:26:14.842
6 1:51.166 12:35:46.598 2 1:57.189 12:29:57.999 2 1:57.254 12:28:12.096
; 154,282 12:37-40.880 3 1:54.314 12:31:52.313 3 1:55.417 12:30:07.513
4 1:53.525 12:33:45.838 4 1:59.078 12:32:06.591
Po. 4 - # 526 RYMKIEWICZ J. - . . g;st(')rZ 5 1:58.200 12:35:44.038 5 2:03.995 12:34:10.586
1 1:57.452 12:25:59.168 6 2:04.280 12:37:48.318 6 1:59.941 12:36:10.527
2 1:56.722 12:27:55.890 7 1:59.780 12:38:10.307
3 1:51.737 12:29:47.627 ~ PO.9 - #856 STAWICKIS. -. + 04417
4 1:53.952 12:31:41.579 ! 1:58.232 12:25:38.039
5 158714 12:33:40.293 2 1:53.648 12:27:31.687
3 1:56.001 12:29:27.688
Po. 5 - # 538 LESZCZYNSKI D. - . + 02,580 ! 14080 1tz I
1 1:56.217 12:25:37.965 5 1:56.945 12:33:19.319
2 1:52.274 12:27:30.239 6 1:55.911 12:35:15.230

Fastest lap: 1:49.231
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Lapﬁmes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 507 ZIOLKOWSKI M. - g;f:g;t 2 2:00.758 12:29:28.184 4 2:14.225 12:33:02.206
. N +07.
1 2:04.245 12:26:24.882 3 2:04.603 12:31:32.787 5 2:14.462 12:35:16.668
2 2:01.462 12:28:26.344 4 2:32.030 12:34:04.817 6 2:13.186 12:37:29.854
3 1:58.196 12:30:24.540 5 2:01.227 12:36:06.044
Diff. First
4 1:57.996 12:32:22.536 6 1:59.452 12:38:05.496  Po. 22 - # 540 MACIEJEWSKIJ. - +28.203
5 1.56.998 12:34:19.534 1 2:22.821 12:26:28.064
< Diff. First ) ra.
6 1:56.692 12:36:16.226  PO-18 - #539 SLEZAK M. -. +11.185 2 2:20.943 12:28:49.007
7 1:57.282 12:38:13.508 1 2:06.662 12:25:55.379 8 2:19.627 12:31:08.634
2 2:01.812 12:27:57.191 4 2:18.373 12:33:27.007
Po. 14 - # 537 KWIATKOWSKI R. - (D)'g;g;t 3 2:00.416 12:29:57.607 5 2:19.388 12:35:46.395
. e +08.
1 2:03.892 12:27:46.534 4 2:00.544 12:31:58.151 6 2:17.434 12:38:03.829
2 2:00.328 12:29:46.862 5 2:03.140 12:34:01.291
3 1:59.897 12:31:46.759 6 2:04.612 12:36:05.903
4 1:58.373 12:33:45.132 7 2:04.148 12:38:10.051
5 1:58.064 12:35:43.196
Diff. First
6 1:57.924 12:37:41.120 Po-19-#749ROSLY M. -. +11.868
1 2:08.189 12:28:50.761
Diff. Fi q 20-
Po. 15 - # 855 MOLIK M. - . . 0'9 4g§ 2 2:04.479 12:30:55.240
1 2:03.902 12:26:41.290 3 2:04.786 12:33:00.026
2 2:01.618 12:28:42.908 4 2:01.701 12:35:01.727
3 2:00.023 12:30:42.931 5 2:01.099 12:37:02.826
4 1:58.861 12:32:41.792 6 2:01.515 12:39:04.341
5 1:58.700 12:34:40.492
Diff. First
6 1:58.815 12:36:39.307 ~ PO-20- #542 LIPIECK. -. +12.173
7 1:59.319 12:38:38.626 1 2:04.737 12:25:57.896
2 2:02.457 12:28:00.353
Diff. Fi . .20-
Po. 16 - # 431 SUZUKI MOTORS P. - . +09.959 3 2:03.022 12:30:03.375
1 2:01.120 12:27:26.664 4 2:02.828 12:32:06.203
2 1:59.861 12:29:26.525 5 2:02.788 12:34:08.991
3 2:04.618 12:31:31.143 6 2:01.404 12:36:10.395
4 2:32.254 12:34:03.397 7 2:02.119 12:38:12.514
5 2:02.133 12:36:05.530
Diff. First
6 1:59.183 12:38:04.713  PO-21-#854 KARLIKP. -. +23.955
1 2:16.181 12:26:12.881
- Diff. First . 9.
Po. 17 - # 504 KEPINSKI M. - . . 1'02'2'; 2 2:18.714 12:28:31.595
1 2:01.308 12:27:27.426 3 2:16.386 12:30:47.981

Fastest lap: 1:49.231
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